BANDING 316 SS BLK PP COAT 15.9MM
YBR-15.9-25BC
Extended Product Type YBR-15.9-25BC
Product ID 7TCG009460R0127
EAN 5414363458555
Catalog Description BANDING 316 SS BLK PP COAT 15.9MM
Long Description
316 Stainless Steel Band on Reel with Separate Heads, Black Polypropylene Coating,
Length of 25m (984 Inches), Width of 15.9mm (0.63 Inches)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363458555EAN
786209911926UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
rollSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.63 in
15.9 mm
Product Net Width
1/3YBR-15.9-25BC
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
0.5 in
12.7 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
1 reelPackage Level 1 Units
9.06 in
230 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.98 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Height
9.06 in
230 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
10 reelPackage Level 2 Units
10.04 in
255 mm
Package Level 2 Width
9.84 in
250 mm
Package Level 2 Height
10.04 in
255 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
BlackColor
20080923Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
OTHER ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEELProduct Name
Band on Reel with Separate HeadsProduct Type
Polypropylene CoatingSpecial Functions
Certificates and Declarations
YBR-15.9-25BCData Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2/3YBR-15.9-25BC
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3/3YBR-15.9-25BC
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15